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Fun with Food
Fri, Feb 27 | 5:30-6pm | Learning Center

This will be a lively time for parents and toddlers to
have a fun sensory experience with different kinds of
food. Be ready to get messy!

Booklist

School Age Fun
Learning Center

Wed, Feb 18 - LEGO Engineers Club | 3:45-4:45pm
Fri, Feb 20 - Bilingual Game | 3:45-4:45pm

Fri, Feb 20 - LEGO Engineers Club | 6:30-7:30pm

Sat, Feb 21 - LEGO Engineers Club | 3-4pm

Tue, Feb 24 - Stress Balls & Puffer Fish | 3:45-4:45pm
Wed, Feb 25 - Building Sci-Fi Super City | 3:45-4:45pm
Fri, Feb 27 - Headbanz Game | 3:45-4:45pm

Fri, Feb 27 - Coding Club | 6:30-7:30pm

Tue, March 3 - Be the Balloon | 3:45-4:45pm

Wed, March 4 - LEGO Engineers Club | 3:45-4:45pm

Family Storytime
Fridays & Saturdays | 10-10:30am
Story Zone
Enjoy stories, songs and activities that encourage a

love of reading and help develop early learning skills.
Bring the whole family, all ages are welcome.

Kid Tested, Librarian Recommended
Graphic Novels kids will devour

These graphic novels hook kids with humor and heart,
support literacy skills, and keep them coming back for

more.
Read More

Science in Action Club 1st-3rd grade
Mon, Feb 23 | 6:30-7:30pm
Sat, Feb 28 | 3-4pm
Learning Center

Feb 23 - Learn that a force is a push or pull that
causes an object to start moving, stop moving, or
change direction.

Feb 28 - Identify animals from different groups
(mammals, reptiles, amphibians, birds), focusing on
their life cycles and ability to move, eat and use senses
to find food and shelter.
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Building Readers

We help you instill a love of reading and build early
literacy skills in your young children with Baby
Bookworms, Wonderful 1s and Totally 2s.

Digital Arts Studio Open House
Sun, Feb 22 | 1-2pm

Learn what technologies are available and see
examples of things you can do in the studio! Explore
Macs, 3D printer, Cricuts and more.
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What is the oldest college in the U.S.?
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